
Boca TT 06-04-24

18 1:00:00

Overall

Place Bib # Name Cat.

Total Elapsed 

Time Mph Gap

1 24 Will Gregor Reno Wheelmen A 00:47:04.55 22.94      00:00.00

2 12 Callum Ingram A 00:48:11.16 22.41      01:06.61

3 302 Dennis Healy B 00:48:36.16 22.22      01:31.61

4 3 Joshua Garn A 00:48:52.19 22.10      01:47.64

5 22 Joshua Fox A 00:49:08.62 21.98      02:04.07

6 9 Jose Cuevos A 00:50:04.54 21.57      02:59.99

7 327 Asa Morway Kit Carson B 00:52:10.25 20.70      05:05.70

8 326 Anton Granata B 00:52:42.09 20.49      05:37.54

9 324 Darden Mueller B 00:53:10.36 20.31      06:05.81

10 306 Jim Moritz B 00:53:33.86 20.16      06:29.31

11 602 Cliff Whiteley C 00:53:49.93 20.06      06:45.38

12 301 Nick Kanwetz B 00:54:01.85 19.99      06:57.30

13 308 Robert Kyper B 00:54:45.91 19.72      07:41.36

14 321 Bryan Anderson B 00:55:15.56 19.54      08:11.01

15 328 Oscar Marroquin Reno Devo B 00:56:35.81 19.08      09:31.26

16 318 Colby Stott Sierra Endurance Sports B 00:58:17.37 18.53      11:12.82

17 603 Paul Andrews C 00:58:24.97 18.49      11:20.42

18 613 Jacob Breidenbach Audi Reno-Tahoe C 00:59:33.57 18.13      12:29.02

19 615 David Papke Audi Reno-Tahoe C 01:04:24.14 16.77      17:19.59

20 618 Laura Daly Scuderia C 01:05:40.77 16.44      18:36.22

21 619 Bert Johnson C 01:05:47.60 16.42      18:43.05

22 316 Travis Jones B 01:10:45.00 15.27      23:40.45



Boca TT 06-04-24

A's
1 24 Will Gregor Reno Wheelmen A 00:47:04.55 22.94      00:00.00

2 12 Callum Ingram A 00:48:11.16 22.41      01:06.61

3 3 Joshua Garn A 00:48:52.19 22.10      01:47.64

4 22 Joshua Fox A 00:49:08.62 21.98      02:04.07

5 9 Jose Cuevos A 00:50:04.54 21.57      02:59.99

B's
1 302 Dennis Healy B 00:48:36.16 22.22      00:00.00

2 327 Asa Morway Kit Carson B 00:52:10.25 20.70      03:34.09

3 326 Anton Granata B 00:52:42.09 20.49      04:05.93

4 324 Darden Mueller B 00:53:10.36 20.31      04:34.20

5 306 Jim Moritz B 00:53:33.86 20.16      04:57.70

6 301 Nick Kanwetz B 00:54:01.85 19.99      05:25.69

7 308 Robert Kyper B 00:54:45.91 19.72      06:09.75

8 321 Bryan Anderson B 00:55:15.56 19.54      06:39.40

9 328 Oscar Marroquin Reno Devo B 00:56:35.81 19.08      07:59.65

10 318 Colby Stott Sierra Endurance Sports B 00:58:17.37 18.53      09:41.21

11 316 Travis Jones B 01:10:45.00 15.27      22:08.84

C's
1 602 Cliff Whiteley C 00:53:49.93 20.06      00:00.00

2 603 Paul Andrews C 00:58:24.97 18.49      04:35.04

3 613 Jacob Breidenbach Audi Reno-Tahoe C 00:59:33.57 18.13      05:43.64

4 615 David Papke Audi Reno-Tahoe C 01:04:24.14 16.77      10:34.21

5 618 Laura Daly Scuderia C 01:05:40.77 16.44      11:50.84

6 619 Bert Johnson C 01:05:47.60 16.42      11:57.67


